


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11441404619 Limon	
  Sebastien PER
2 10401203044 Arevalo	
  Ignacio CHI
3 10401203040 Acevedo	
  Angel CHI
4 10401202471 Niño	
  Kunstmann	
  Maximiliano CHI
5 10401203042 Arce	
  Felipe CHI
6 10401405371 Miranda	
  Cristián CHI
7 10401405387 Ulloa	
  Juan CHI
8 10401405372 Mora	
  Pablo CHI
9 10401405377 Paredes	
  Leonardo CHI
9 10401405389 Valenzuela	
  Simón CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20401303502 Cubillos	
  Gabriela CHI
2 20401405414 Martínez	
  Camila	
   CHI
3 20401404666 Bello	
  Siomara CHI
4 20401404676 Sepúlveda	
  Natalia CHI
5 XXX Pavéz	
  Tania CHI
6 20401405418 Gonzalez	
  Rossana CHI
7 XXX Narvaez	
  Nelida CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10401203042 Arce	
  Felipe CHI
2 10401203040 Acevedo	
  Angel CHI
3 10401405371 Miranda	
  Cristián CHI
4 10401203044 Arevalo	
  Ignacio CHI
5 10401405372 Mora	
  Pablo CHI
6 10401303462 Ibarra	
  Gabriel CHI
7 10401405389 Valenzuela	
  Simón CHI
8 XXX Benavides	
  Adolfo CHI
9 10401405377 Paredes	
  Leonardo CHI
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20401405414 Martínez	
  Camila	
   CHI
2 20401404666 Bello	
  Siomara CHI
3 XXX Ramírez	
  Sakti CHI
4 20401404676 Sepúlveda	
  Natalia CHI
5 20401405418 Gonzalez	
  Rossana CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10401203040 Acevedo	
  Angel CHI
2 10401203042 Arce	
  Felipe CHI
3 10401203044 Arevalo	
  Ignacio CHI
4 10401405466 Cortes	
  Ignacio CHI
5 10401405467 Cortes	
  Sebastian CHI
6 10271405477 Brito	
  Tinoco	
  Paulo	
  Roberto BRA
7 XXX González	
  Patricio CHI
8 XXX Frivola	
  Joaquin CHI
9 XXX Cardenas	
  Sebastian CHI
10 10401202490 Huerta	
  Raul CHI
10 XXX Palma	
  Luis CHI
10 XXX Delgado	
  Sergio CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 XXX Flores	
  Evelyn CHI
2 20401405482 Galleguillos	
  Paula CHI
3 20401404666 Bello	
  Siomara CHI
4 20401405414 Martínez	
  Camila CHI
5 XXX Gacitúa	
  Consuelo CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  Jump
1 10271405477 Brito	
  Tinoco	
  Paulo	
  Roberto BRA 125
2 XXX Urbina	
  Cristobal CHI 125
3 XXX Beltran	
  Matias CHI 115
4 11441404619 Limon	
  Sebastien PER 115
5 XXX Cuevas	
  Rodo CHI 105
5 XXX López	
  Erick CHI 105
6 10401405372 Mora	
  Pablo CHI 105
7 10401405466 Cortes	
  Ignacio CHI 90
8 10401405467 Cortes	
  Sebastian CHI 80
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